
 
 

 

Date: April 18, 2024 
 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 

Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, 

Bandra (East),  

Mumbai – 400 051, Maharashtra 

 

Subject: Declaration of Regulation 31(1)(b) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing 

Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 for the Half Year/and Year ended 

March 31,2024 

Symbol – MEGAFLEX; ISIN - INE0G1D01014 

 

Dear Sir/Ma’am, 
 
This is with reference to the above mentioned subject, we herewith submit the shareholding 
pattern for the Half Year/and Year ended March 31,2024. 
 
 
The Exchange may please take the above information on record. 

Thanking You 

Yours Faithfully, 

For MEGA FLEX PLASTICS LIMITED 

 

Parul Mantri 

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 

Membership No.: A64689 
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pseudonym=133022535528658659A5ZnKTJXEaA6Po, 
2.5.4.20=495de787dad6ae4de3260e3784399d072eed4d4a2ec
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8ccd5e05d88996b5558910ff, cn=PARUL MANTRI 
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General information about company

Scrip code 000000

NSE Symbol MEGAFLEX

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE0G1D01014

Name of the company MEGA FLEX PLASTICS LIMITED

Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Yearly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No

Declaration

Sr.
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter

Group
Public

shareholder
Non Promoter- Non

Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts
are issued? No No No No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No

6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
encumbered? No No

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date 100 0

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Total nos.
Number of Voting Rights held in each
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Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of fully
paid up
equity shares
held (IV)

Partly paid-
up equity
shares held
(V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

shares held
(VII) =
(IV)+(V)+
(VI)

Shareholding as a % of total
no. of shares (calculated as
per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As
a % of (A+B+C2)

class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
a % of
(A+B+C)

Class eg:
X

Class
eg:y Total

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

22 7878375 7878375 73.32 7878375 7878375 73.32

(B) Public 349 2866650 2866650 26.68 2866650 2866650 26.68

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares
held by
Employee
Trusts

Total 371 10745025 10745025 100 10745025 10745025 100

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(X)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
and No. Of
Warrants
(Xi) (a)

Shareholding ,
as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XI)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in shares
(XII)

Number of
Shares
pledged or
otherwise
encumbered
(XIII)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Sub-categorization of shares

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

73.32 2149005 27.28 7878375

(B) Public 26.68 2866650 0 0 0

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 100 2149005 20 10745025 0 0 0

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
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Sr.
Category & Name
of the
Shareholders (I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held (VII)
=
(IV)+(V)+
(VI)

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
as a %
of
Total
Voting
rights

Class eg:
X

Class
eg:y Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 16 2759175 2759175 25.68 2759175 2759175 25.68

(d) Any Other
(specify) 6 5119200 5119200 47.64 5119200 5119200 47.64

Sub-Total (A)(1) 22 7878375 7878375 73.32 7878375 7878375 73.32

(2) Foreign

Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)

22 7878375 7878375 73.32 7878375 7878375 73.32

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(k) Any Other
(specify) 1 267000 267000 2.48 267000 267000 2.48

Sub-Total (B)(1) 1 267000 267000 2.48 267000 267000 2.48

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs

293 1306650 1306650 12.16 1306650 1306650 12.16

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

10 516000 516000 4.8 516000 516000 4.8

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 8 135000 135000 1.26 135000 135000 1.26

(l) Bodies Corporate 17 543000 543000 5.05 543000 543000 5.05

(m) Any Other
(specify) 20 99000 99000 0.92 99000 99000 0.92

Sub-Total (B)(4) 348 2599650 2599650 24.19 2599650 2599650 24.19

Total Public Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4) 349 2866650 2866650 26.68 2866650 2866650 26.68

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total ( A+B+C2 ) 371 10745025 10745025 100 10745025 10745025 100

Total (A+B+C ) 371 10745025 10745025 100 10745025 10745025 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(X)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
and No. Of
Warrants
(Xi) (a)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XI)=
(VII)+(X)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in shares
(XII)

Number of
Shares
pledged or
otherwise
encumbered
(XIII)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Sub-categorization of shares

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) 25.68 203400 7.37 2759175

(d) 47.64 1945605 38.01 5119200

Sub-Total (A)(1) 73.32 2149005 27.28 7878375

(2) Foreign

Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)

73.32 2149005 27.28 7878375

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(k) 2.48 267000 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)(1) 2.48 267000 0 0 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(g) 12.16 1306650 0 0 0

(h) 4.8 516000 0 0 0

(i) 1.26 135000 0 0 0

(l) 5.05 543000 0 0 0

(m) 0.92 99000 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)(4) 24.19 2599650 0 0 0

Total Public Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4) 26.68 2866650 0 0 0

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total ( A+B+C2 ) 100 2149005 20 10745025

Total (A+B+C ) 100 2149005 20 10745025



file:////server/SHARE%20DATA/DATA/My%20Documents/Companies/Mega%20Flex%20Plastics/Govt%20Deptt/ROC/2023-24/checklist/Listing%20Compliances/2nd%20Half%20year/4th%20quarter/shareholding%20pattern/xml/report.html[18/04/2024 11:50:35]

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAKESH
SETHIA

USHA
SETHIA

SANGEETA
BOTHRA

MOHAN LAL
PARAKH

HUKUM CHAND
BOTHRA

KHEM CHAND
BOTHRA

NILIMA
SETHIA

PAN (II) AKKPS9979C ASUPS8412J AEIPB4366A ALYPP2998P ADOPB5613M ADOPB5614N ALPPS8080A

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

441900 429750 364500 225000 203400 193500 184500

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

441900 429750 364500 225000 203400 193500 184500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.11 4 3.39 2.09 1.89 1.8 1.72

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 441900 429750 364500 225000 203400 193500 184500

Class eg:y

Total 441900 429750 364500 225000 203400 193500 184500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 4.11 4 3.39 2.09 1.89 1.8 1.72

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

4.11 4 3.39 2.09 1.89 1.8 1.72
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(VII)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 203400 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 100 0 0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

441900 429750 364500 225000 203400 193500 184500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter
Group Promoter Group Promoter Promoter Promoter Group Promoter

Group

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HUKUM CHAND
BOTHRA HUF .

DIMPAL
BOTHRA

KHEM CHAND
BOTHRA HUF .

SARDA DEVI
PARAKH

RAKESH SETHIA
& SONS .

RAJESH
BOTHRA

PREETI
BOTHRA

PAN (II) AABHH3796M AEEPB4489G AAFHK9302Q ALTPP7424M AANHR3399Q ADOPB5615P AEIPB4370A

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

125100 114750 94950 90000 85500 75150 59400

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

125100 114750 94950 90000 85500 75150 59400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.16 1.07 0.88 0.84 0.8 0.7 0.55

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 125100 114750 94950 90000 85500 75150 59400

Class eg:y

Total 125100 114750 94950 90000 85500 75150 59400

Total as a % of
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Total Voting rights 1.16 1.07 0.88 0.84 0.8 0.7 0.55

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.16 1.07 0.88 0.84 0.8 0.7 0.55

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

125100 114750 94950 90000 85500 75150 59400

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter
Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter

Group
Promoter
Group

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 15 16

Name of the
Shareholders (I) TARA CHAND BOTHRA HUF . RAJESH BOTHRA ( HUF ) . Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAAHT9242D AAIHR7151K Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 51075 20700 2759175
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held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

51075 20700 2759175

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.48 0.19 25.68

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 51075 20700 2759175

Class eg:y

Total 51075 20700 2759175

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.48 0.19 25.68

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.48 0.19 25.68

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0 0 203400

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 7.37

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

51075 20700 2759175

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group

Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies
Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

CHANNEL
PLASTICS PRIVATE
LIMITED

SAMTA
POLYMERS
LIMITED

PRAGATISHEEL
COMMERCIAL
LLP

AGRANI FINSERV
ADVISORS PRIVATE
LIMITED

SAMTA PLASTICS
PRIVATE LIMITED

SAMTA
PACKAGING
PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II) AADCS8254J AABCS3362B AAZFP8972D AABCO1272C AAECS1966Q AAECS0540E

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 1 1 1 1 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2612700 944550 701100 369000 323100 168750

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

2612700 944550 701100 369000 323100 168750

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

24.32 8.79 6.52 3.43 3.01 1.57

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 2612700 944550 701100 369000 323100 168750

Class eg:y

Total 2612700 944550 701100 369000 323100 168750

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 24.32 8.79 6.52 3.43 3.01 1.57

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
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securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

24.32 8.79 6.52 3.43 3.01 1.57

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 1945605 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 74.47 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2612700 944550 701100 369000 323100 168750

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 6

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5119200
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No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

5119200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

47.64

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 5119200

Class eg:y

Total 5119200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 47.64

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

47.64

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 1945605

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 38.01

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
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Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5119200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Bodies Corporate

Searial No. 1 2

Name of the
Shareholders (I) KEPRIX INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED CARNEX VANIJYA PRIVATE LIMITED Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAFCK2374R AABCC0783E Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

195000 117000 312000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

195000 117000 312000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.81 1.09 2.9

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 195000 117000 312000

Class eg:y

Total 195000 117000 312000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.81 1.09 2.9

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
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Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.81 1.09 2.9

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

195000 117000 312000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0

Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

Category Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage More than 1 percentage of shareholding Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I) RAINBOW SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II) AABCB2981K Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

267000 0

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
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Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

267000 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.48 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 267000 0

Class eg:y

Total 267000 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 2.48 0

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
Warrants (X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.48 0

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

267000 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares
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Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) DIPIKA JAIN Click here to go back

PAN (II) AKXPJ1013H Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

123000 123000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

123000 123000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.14 1.14

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 123000 123000

Class eg:y

Total 123000 123000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.14 1.14

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)
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Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.14 1.14

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

123000 123000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0

significant beneficial owners

Sr.
No.

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in
the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: Date of

creation /
acquisition
of
significant
beneficial
interest

Name PAN

Passport
No. in
case of
a
foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Name PAN

Passport
No. in
case of
a
foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Whether by virtue of:

Shares Voting
rights

Rights on
distributable
dividend or
any other
distribution

Exercise
of
control

Exercise
of
significant
influence

1 NILIMA
SETHIA ALPPS8080A NA India NILIMA

SETHIA ALPPS8080A India 2.34 2.34 2.34 No No 08-07-2022

Total: 2.34 2.34 2.34

2 RAKESH
SETHIA AKKPS9979C NA India RAKESH

SETHIA AKKPS9979C India 12.87 12.87 12.87 No No 18-11-2003

3 RAKESH
SETHIA AKKPS9979C NA India

SAMTA
PLASTICS PVT
LTD

AAECS1966Q India 1.54 1.54 1.54 No No 11-11-2011

4 RAKESH
SETHIA AKKPS9979C NA India

PRAGATISHEEL
COMMERCIAL
LLP

AAZFP8972D India 1.63 1.63 1.63 No No 08-07-2022

5 RAKESH
SETHIA AKKPS9979C NA India

SAMTA
POLYMERS
LTD

AABCS3362B India 4.79 4.79 4.79 No No 08-07-2022
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6 RAKESH
SETHIA AKKPS9979C NA India

RAKESH
SETHIA &
SONS(HUF)

AANHR3399Q India 0.8 0.8 0.8 No No 08-07-2022

Total: 21.63 21.63 21.63

7 NILIMA
SETHIA ALPPS8080A NA India

PRAGATISHEEL
COMMERCIAL
LLP

AAZFP8972D India 6.66 6.66 6.66 No No 08-07-2022

Total: 30.63 30.63 30.63
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